
DP-25

DP-50

DP-45

Wickersham
Helibase Wickersham

Dome Camp
DP-20

DP-48

CMD-7

DP-35

Heavy Helibase

DP-37

H-20

H-30

H-10

H-120
H-140

Globe Creek
Helispot

H-15

Spike
H-25

DP-30

DIV A
Spike

H-150

DP-60
DP-55

DP-47
Div T Staging

H-160

Yard Art

Globe Creek Fire

Pump Station 7

")35

")24

")30

")49

")39

")44

")29

")34

")23

")43

")48

")38

")22

")27

")47

")37

")42

")26

")32

")19

")41

")46

")31

")36

")25

")45

")18

EL
LIO

T HW
Y

PIPELINE ACCESSRD

Copyright:© 2013 National Geographic Society, i-cubed

147°48'0"W

147°48'0"W

147°50'0"W

147°50'0"W

147°52'0"W

147°52'0"W

147°54'0"W

147°54'0"W

147°56'0"W

147°56'0"W

147°58'0"W

147°58'0"W

148°0'0"W

148°0'0"W

148°2'0"W

148°2'0"W

148°4'0"W

148°4'0"W

148°6'0"W

148°6'0"W

148°8'0"W

148°8'0"W

148°10'0"W

148°10'0"W

148°12'0"W

148°12'0"W

148°14'0"W

148°14'0"W

148°16'0"W

148°16'0"W

148°18'0"W

148°18'0"W

148°20'0"W

148°20'0"W

148°22'0"W

148°22'0"W

148°24'0"W

148°24'0"W

148°26'0"W

148°26'0"W

148°28'0"W

148°28'0"W

148°30'0"W

148°30'0"W

148°32'0"W

148°32'0"W148°34'0"W
65

°2
2'0

"N

65
°2

2'0
"N

65
°2

0'0
"N

65
°2

0'0
"N

65
°1

8'0
"N

65
°1

8'0
"N

65
°1

6'0
"N

65
°1

6'0
"N

65
°1

4'0
"N

65
°1

4'0
"N

65
°1

2'0
"N

65
°1

2'0
"N

65
°1

0'0
"N

65
°1

0'0
"N

65
°8

'0"
N 0 1 2 3 4 5Miles

Aggie Creek Fire
AK-FAS-511515

Ops Map
NAD 83 6N

7/8/2015

Legend

! Drop Point
â Helispot
ÑÔ§ Helibase
ÑÕ Repeater
ÑÓ Camp
$0{ Safety Zone
" Structures
!= Recreation Cabin
!1 Trail Shelter

óó
óóóóóóóó Completed Dozer Line

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

!

! Management Action Point
Completed Line
SnowPad
Arterial Road
Local Road

XY

XY

XY

XY XY XY XY XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY XY XY XY XY

XY

XY

XY

XY Pipeline
Estimated Fire Perimeter

Fire History
Private Parcels
Native Allotments RMD

7/7/2015

Ü() Division


